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UNSW PANTHER Representative & Contact:      Prof Gang‐Ding Peng G.Peng@unsw.edu.au

Research Area Group / Centre  Websites Contact Person Contact Email
Aerodynamics and Aerospace  http://www.engineering.unsw.edu.au/mec

hanical‐engineering/aerodynamics‐
A/Prof Con Doolan
Dr Zoran Vulovic

c.doolan@unsw.edu.au;
z.vulovic@unsw.edu.au

Advanced Manufacturing  http://www.engineering.unsw.edu.au/mechani
cal‐engineering/advanced‐manufacturing‐1

Prof Jun Wang  jun.wang@unsw.edu.au

Design, Analysis and Simulation Systems Prof Gangadhara Prusty  g.prusty@unsw.edu.au

Solar and Chemical Energy Conversion 
Applications
Particle and Catalysis Research Laboratory

http://www.pcrg.unsw.edu.au/about‐us Prof Rose Amal r.amal@unsw.edu.au

Energy Systems  http://www.engineering.unsw.edu.au/electrical‐
engineering/energy‐systems

Prof Faz Rahman
A/Prof Dr Bao Toan Phung
Dr Jayashri Ravishankar

f.rahman@unsw.edu.au
toan.phung@unsw.edu.au
jayashri.ravishankar@unsw.edu.au

Australian Energy Research Institute (AERI) http://www.aeri.unsw.edu.au/information‐
about/aeri/about‐institute

Prof Vassilios G Agelidis vassilios.agelidis@unsw.edu.au

Australian Centre for Advanced 
Photovoltaics (ACAP) 

http://www.acap.net.au/ Prof Martin Green m.green@unsw.edu.au

School of Photovoltaic and Renewable 
Energy Engineering (SPREE)

http://www.engineering.unsw.edu.au/energy‐
engineering/

Prof Darren Bagnall d.bagnall@unsw.edu.au

Photonics & Optical Communications http://www2.eet.unsw.edu.au/photonics/index Prof Gang‐Ding Peng G.Peng@unsw.edu.au

Micro & Nano Electronics https://www.engineering.unsw.edu.au/electric Prof Chee Yee Kwok cy.kwok@unsw.edu.au
Interdisciplinary Photonics Laboratories  http://www.iplaustralia.com/ Prof John Canning john.canning@sydney.edu.au

Vibration and Acoustics http://www.engineering.unsw.edu.au/mechani
cal‐engineering/vibration‐and‐acoustics

A/Prof Nicole Kessissoglou n.kessissoglou@unsw.edu.au

Systems and Control  http://www.engineering.unsw.edu.au/elec Prof  Andrey V. Savkin a.savkin @unsw.edu.au

Robotics and Autonomous Systems  http://www.engineering.unsw.edu.au/mechani
cal‐engineering/robotics‐and‐autonomous‐
systems

A/Prof Jay Katupitiya  j.katupitiya@unsw.edu.au

Aeronautics and 
Astronautics

Automation and 
Control Systems 

New Sensing 
Technologies 

Power 
Engineering and 
Renewable 
Energy 
Technologies
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